Short course racing 21/1/2018

Serenity
Rocket Man
Spi ni f ex
Wasabi
Hedgehog
Bang Bang
Bunps

Phant om

G asshopper
Aquat her apy
Punpki n Eater

Race 1
Rocket Man
Bunps
Wasabi
Serenity
Phant om
Grasshopper
Bang Bang
Hedgehog
Aquat her apy
Punpki n Eater
Spi ni f ex

Race 2

Bang Bang
Serenity

Spi ni f ex
Phant om
Hedgehog
Bunps
Rocket Man
Punpki n Eater
Wasabi
Grasshopper
Aquat her apy

Race 3

Spi ni f ex
Serenity
Hedgehog
Wasabi
Grasshopper
Rocket Man
Aquat her apy
Phant om
Bang Bang
Punpki n Eater
Bunps

2039 S Wilkie
1717 M Nichols
1981 P Davis
2018 G McDougall
1938 M Lord
371 S Mitchell
1931 J Eggins
367 S Miller
1444 L Upton
1887 Knight
1948 D Eggins

1717 M Nichols
1931 J Eggins
2018 G McDougall
2039 S Wilkie (2 up)
367 S Miller
1444 L Upton
371 S Mitchell
1938 M Lord
1887 Knight
1948 D Eggins
1981 P Davis

371 S Mitchell
2039 S Wilkie
1981 P Davis
367 S Miller
1938 M Lord
1931 J Eggins
1717 M Nichols
1948 D Eggins
2018 G McDougall
1444 L Upton
1887 Knight

1981 P Davis
2039 S Wilkie
1938 M Lord
2018 G McDougall
1444 L Upton
1717 M Nichols
1887 Knight
367 S Miller
371 S Mitchell
1948 D Eggins
1931 J Eggins

V Hine
K Davis

H Lord
A Bell
A Wilkie
C Evans

A Knight
K Eggens

14:05:00
14:05:00
14:05:00
14:05:00
14:05:00
14:05:00
14:05:00
14:05:00
14:05:00
14:05:00
14:05:00

14:41:00
14:41:00
14:41:00
14:41:00
14:41:00
14:41:00
14:41:00
14:41:00
14:41:00
14:41:00
14:41:00

15:13:00
15:13:00
15:13:00
15:13:00
15:13:00
15:13:00
15:13:00
15:13:00
15:13:00
15:13:00
15:13:00

Race 1 Race 2
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14:31:35
14:25:52
14:29:32
14:25:55
14:22:42
14:29:35
14:23:23
14:28:17
14:29:26
14:27:38
14:27:09

14:56:00
14:58:44
14:58:09
14:56:28
15:00:27
15:00:20
15:06:14
15:00:00
15:03:10
15:03:01
15:02:36

15:30:00
15:30:58
15:32:25
15:35:24
15:35:11
15:39:10
15:34:29
15:29:40
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
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Race 3 total
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00:26:35
00:20:52
00:24:32
00:20:55
00:17:42
00:24:35
00:18:23
00:23:17
00:24:26
00:22:38
00:22:09

00:15:00
00:17:44
00:17:09
00:15:28
00:19:27
00:19:20
00:25:14
00:19:00
00:22:10
00:22:01
00:21:36

00:17:00
00:17:58
00:19:25
00:22:24
00:22:11
00:26:10
00:21:29
00:16:40
08:47:00
08:47:00
08:47:00

127 00:20:56
108 00:19:19
127  00:19:19
108 00:19:22
94 00:18:50
127 00:19:21
94 00:19:33
108 00:21:34
108 00:22:37
108 00:20:57
108 00:20:31

94 00:15:57
108 00:16:25
108 00:15:53

94 00:16:27
108 00:18:01
108 00:17:54
127 00:19:52
108 00:17:36
127  00:17:27
127 00:17:20
108 00:20:00

108 00:15:44
108 00:16:38
108 00:17:59
127 00:17:38
127 00:17:28
127 00:20:36
108 00:19:54
94 00:17:44
94 07:48:43
108 09:54:38
108 09:54:38
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150.21
115.60
131.17
111.77

94.14
128.73

95.96
117.44
123.00
112.81
108.00

95.96
111.77
108.00

94.14
117.44
115.60
150.21
112.81
131.17
128.73
123.00

108.00
111.77
117.44
131.17
128.73
150.21
123.00

94.14

95.96
112.81
115.60

00:17:42
00:18:03
00:18:42
00:18:43
00:18:48
00:19:06
00:19:09
00:19:50
00:19:52
00:20:04
00:20:31

00:15:38
00:15:52
00:15:53
00:16:26
00:16:34
00:16:43
00:16:48
00:16:51
00:16:54
00:17:06
00:17:34

00:15:44
00:16:04
00:16:32
00:17:05
00:17:14
00:17:25
00:17:28
00:17:42
08:08:34
10:30:40
10:50:12
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